CAS

Item No. TA-00990

General
Description
Configuration
In/Outdoor
Assembly

Specifications

Height (cm)

Width (cm)

Depth (cm)

Net Weight (kg)

Table Leg Material

Table Top Material

Table Top Shape

Table Top Shape Edge
Table Top Thickness (cm)
HeightUnderTheTable (cm)
Leg Gross Weight (kg)
Leg Net Weight (kg)

Packaging

Height Packaging (cm)
Width Packaging (cm)
Depth Packaging (cm)
Volume Packaging (m3)
Load Volume (m3)
Gross Weight (kg)

Qty Per Box

Colli Per Item

LE LINE

FURNITURE —

KURO table teak naturel
FIX

OUTDOOR

Necessary

76
110
300
112
Teak
Teak
rectangle
ventro
4

72

22

19

16
305
116
0,57
0,57
121
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